11 Kasim 2018 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:22:34

Yaris Sonuclar:

ikramiye 1)9.960$
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)
1 SHOW ME THE 3y dd

PRIZE(3)

2 PETITE AMIE(4) 3yad
3 DONTDROPURCROP(1) 3y ad
4 HAPPYCREST(10) 3ydd
COURTLY DIVA(2) 3ydd
WHILEYOUSLEEPING(5) 3y kd

IF YOU ONLY KNEW(6) 3y ad

HIGH SEAS v dd
ROMANCE(7) Y

WILDCAT RISING@®) 5y dk
ATIYA(9) 3yad

GANYAN(3) 30,15 4, IKILi(3/4) :121,65 #, SIRALI IKILi(3/4) 413,75 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/4/1) :189,45 4, PLASE(3) 4,90 +, PLASE() 2,75 b, PLASE IKILi(1/3) 20,80 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/4) :10,60

Siklet

EXHI - CHRISTINE'S PRIZE

KENTUCKY BEAR -
SEEYOUBYMOONLIGHT

KENTUCKY BEAR - POST HOUSE

MILWAUKEE BREW - IF MOMA AINT
HAPPY

COURT VISION - DANISH FAIRYTALE
(DEN)

FORT LARNED - SLIPCOVER

HAYNESFIELD - MISSREVE

WHERE'S THE RING - AMERICAN
ARMADA

WILDCAT HEIR - RISE AGAIN

DROSSELMEYER - ASTRO RULER

+, PLASE IKILi(3/4) 30,20 #, 2. CIFTEQ2/3) 215,65 t

Maiden

Jokey

50

54

52

54

54

52

54

54

55

54

2)$
Sahip
HANNAH R. TWOMEY
GARY BOULANGER
DAISUKE FUKUMOTO

SIMON HUSBANDS

EMMA-JAYNE
WILSON

RIDGE BALGOBIN
KRISTA CARIGNAN
SUNNY SINGH

LEO SALLES

JEFFREY IAN
ALDERSON

‘Woodbine Kanada Hipdromu
kg, 1700 TAPETA
3)8 4)s
Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark C?-k- HP

ARTHUR AMOS ROSS ARMATA 30,15 2.18(8) 3 53
EQUUS HOLDINGS ROBERT J. ROSE 11,15 13.154) 4 61
J.R RACING STABLE  JOHN A. ROSS 21,10 807(5) 1 54
LANGCREST FARM SAUL MCHUGH 17.90 456(6) 10 60
MENTEC MISSISSAUGAT MICHELLEM.LOVE 3,00 1652(3) 2 56
%RAEJ' GORDON &IS%REE L 33,00 249(7) 5 e
STEVE OWENS AND RIVE STEVE OWENS 205 30.55(1) 6 58
AMANDA R. ENNS LINDSEY HOAD 4870 1.55(10) 7 4
PAN AM RACING MARTINHINCKSON 4320 1.79) 8 0
y&%&? KEVIN ATTARD 430 19242) 9 63



